Universal Carbide  Inserts
High Performance for all your
Turning Applications
Covering a wide range of materials, our turning carbide inserts are the
perfect match for all applications. Thanks to our UNIVERSAL CARBIDE
grades and specific geometries, the new ATA Carbide Inserts will fulfill all
turning requirements while significantly reducing production downtime
and improving production costs!

CNMA120412
CNMA120412
ORDERING INFORMATION
For more information and / or to place an order, please contact ATA Customer Service at:
US Offices: +1 330-928-7744 or by email sales@atatools.com
Website: www.atagroup.co
Recommended• Suitable
3. Check the cutting speed to ensure optimum performance.
Please refer to page 4 to check the cutting speed.
Universal Carbide Turning Insert - Turning
114538_ATA_BusCard.indd   4 05/03/2014   13:39
Series ATA
Geometry
ATA
Grade Grade AT Part Number
- Metric I D s r P M K N S H ATA EDP
No.
CNMG AC AT101 CVD Grade CNMG120404-AC-AT101 12.9 12.7 4.76 0.4 • • 90008
CNMG AF AT201 PVD Grade CNMG120404-AF-AT201 12.9 12.7 4.76 0.4 • • • • 90009
CNMG AC AT101 CVD Grade CNMG120408-AC-AT101 12.9 12.7 4.76 0.8 • • 90010
CNMG AG AT201 PVD Grade CNMG120408-AG-AT201 12.9 12.7 4.76 0.8 • • • • 90011
CNMG AL AT201 PVD Grade CNMG120408-AL-AT201 12.9 12.7 4.76 0.8 • • • • 90012
CNMG AC AT101 CVD Grade CNMG120412-AC-AT101 12.9 12.7 4.76 1.2 • • 90013
CNMG AR AT201 PVD Grade CNMG120412-AR-AT201 12.9 12.7 4.76 1.2 • • • • 90014
1. Select your insert based on geometry, dimensions and material.
Feed (mm/tooth) Depth of Cut (mm)
ATA Part Number -
Metric

DNMG150612-
BC
ORDERING INFORMATION
For more information and / or to place an order, please contact ATA Customer Service at:
US Offices: +1 330-928-7744 or by email sales@atatools.com
Website: www.atagroup.co
Recommended• Suitable
3. Check the cutting speed to ensure optimum performance.
Please refer to page 4 to check the cutting speed.
Universal Carbide Turning Insert - Turning
114538_ATA_BusCard.indd   4 05/03/2014   13:39
Series ATA
Geometry
ATA
Grade Grade AT Part Number
- Metric I D s r P M K N S H ATA EDP
No.
DNMG AF AT201 PVD Grade DNMG150404-AF-AT201 12.9 12.7 4.76 0.4 • • • • 90020
DNMG AG AT201 PVD Grade DNMG150408-AG-AT201 12.9 12.7 4.76 0.8 • • • • 90021
DNMG AL AT201 PVD Grade DNMG150408-AL-AT201 12.9 12.7 4.76 0.8 • • • • 90022
DNMG AF AT201 PVD Grade DNMG150604-AF-AT201 12.9 12.7 6.35 0.8 • • • • 90023
DNMG AC AT101 CVD Grade DNMG150608-AC-AT101 12.9 12.7 6.35 0.8 • • 90024
DNMG AG AT201 PVD Grade DNMG150608-AG-AT201 12.9 12.7 6.35 0.8 • • • • 90025
DNMG AL AT201 PVD Grade DNMG150608-AL-AT201 12.9 12.7 6.35 0.8 • • • • 90026
DNMG AC AT101 CVD Grade DNMG150612-AC-AT101 12.9 12.7 6.35 1.2 • • 90027
DNMG AR AT201 PVD Grade DNMG150612-AR-AT201 12.9 12.7 6.35 1.2 • • • • 90028
1. Select your insert based on geometry, dimensions and material.
Feed (mm/tooth) Depth of Cut (mm)
ATA Part Number -
Metric

KNUX 160405
KNUX 160405 R
ORDERING INFORMATION
For more information and / or to place an order, please contact ATA Customer Service at:
US Offices: +1 330-928-7744 or by email sales@atatools.com
Website: www.atagroup.co
Recommended• Suitable
3. Check the cutting speed to ensure optimum performance.
Please refer to page 4 to check the cutting speed.
Universal Carbide Turning Insert - Turning
114538_ATA_BusCard.indd   4 05/03/2014   13:39
Series ATA
Geometry
ATA
Grade Grade AT Part Number
- Metric I D s r P M K N S H ATA EDP
No.
RCMT General AT201 PVD Grade RCMT0602M0-AT201 - 6 2.38 - • • • • 90031
RCMT General AT201 PVD Grade RCMT0803M0-AT201 - 8 3.18 - • • • • 90032
RCMT General AT201 PVD Grade RCMT10T3M0-AT201 - 10 3.97 - • • • • 90033
RCMT General AT201 PVD Grade RCMT1204M0-AT201 - 12 4.76 - • • • • 90034
1. Select your insert based on geometry, dimensions and material.
Feed (mm/tooth) Depth of Cut (mm)
ATA Part Number -
Metric

SNMA120412
SNMA120412
ORDERING INFORMATION
For more information and / or to place an order, please contact ATA Customer Service at:
US Offices: +1 330-928-7744 or by email sales@atatools.com
Website: www.atagroup.co
Recommended• Suitable
3. Check the cutting speed to ensure optimum performance.
Please refer to page 4 to check the cutting speed.
Universal Carbide Turning Insert - Turning
SNMG120404
SNMG120404-
BF
SNMG120408
SNMG120408-
BG
SNMG120408
SNMG120408-
BL
17
114538_ATA_BusCard.indd   4 05/03/2014   13:39
Series ATA
Geometry
ATA
Grade Grade AT Part Number
- Metric I D s r P M K N S H ATA EDP
No.
SNMG AF AT201 PVD Grade SNMG120404-AF-AT201 12.7 12.7 4.76 0.4 • • • • 90039
SNMG AC AT201 CVD Grade SNMG120408-AC-AT101 12.7 6.35 4.76 1.2 • • 90040
SNMG AG AT201 PVD Grade SNMG120408-AG-AT201 12.7 12.7 4.76 0.8 • • • • 90041
SNMG AL AT201 PVD Grade SNMG120408-AL-AT201 12.7 12.7 4.76 0.8 • • • • 90042
SNMG AC AT101 CVD Grade SNMG120412-AC-AT101 12.9 12.7 4.76 0.8 • • 90043
SNMG AR AT201 PVD Grade SNMG120412-AR-AT201 12.7 12.7 4.76 1.2 • • • • 90044
1. Select your insert based on geometry, dimensions and material.
Feed (mm/tooth) Depth of Cut (mm)
ATA Part Number -
Metric

SNMA120412
SNMA120412
ORDERING INFORMATION
For more information and / or to place an order, please contact ATA Customer Service at:
US Offices: +1 330-928-7744 or by email sales@atatools.com
Website: www.atagroup.co
Recommended• Suitable
3. Check the cutting speed to ensure optimum performance.
Please refer to page 4 to check the cutting speed.
Universal Carbide Turning Insert - Turning
114538_ATA_BusCard.indd   4 05/03/2014   13:39
Series ATA
Geometry
ATA
Grade Grade AT Part Number
- Metric I D s r P M K N S H ATA EDP
No.
TNMG AF AT201 PVD Grade TNMG160404-AF-AT201 16.5 9.53 4.76 0.4 • • • • 90050
TNMG AC AT101 CVD Grade TNMG160408-AC-AT101 16.5 9.53 4.76 0.8 • • 90051
TNMG AG AT201 PVD Grade TNMG160408-AG-AT201 16.5 9.53 4.76 0.8 • • • • 90052
TNMG AC AT101 CVD Grade TNMG160412-AC-AT101 16.5 9.53 4.76 1.2 • • 90053
TNMG AR AT201 PVD Grade TNMG160412-AR-AT201 16.5 9.53 4.76 1.2 • • • • 90054
TNMG AF AT201 PVD Grade TNMG220404-AF-AT201 22 12.7 4.76 0.4 • • • • 90055
TNMG AG AT201 PVD Grade TNMG220408-AG-AT201 22 12.7 4.76 0.8 • • • • 90056
TNMG AR AT201 PVD Grade TNMG220412-AR-AT201 22 12.7 4.76 1.2 • • • • 90057
1. Select your insert based on geometry, dimensions and material.
Feed (mm/tooth) Depth of Cut (mm)
ATA Part Number -
Metric

TNMG220412-
BR
ORDERING INFORMATION
For more information and / or to place an order, please contact ATA Customer Service at:
US Offices: +1 330-928-7744 or by email sales@atatools.com
Website: www.atagroup.co
Recommended• Suitable
3. Check the cutting speed to ensure optimum performance.
Please refer to page 4 to check the cutting speed.
Universal Carbide Turning Insert - Turning
114538_ATA_BusCard.indd   4 05/03/2014   13:39
Series ATA
Geometry
ATA
Grade Grade AT Part Number
- Metric I D s r P M K N S H ATA EDP
No.
TNUX AX AT201 PVD Grade TNUX160404L-AT201 16.5 9.53 4.76 0.4 • • • • 90079
TNUX AX AT201 PVD Grade TNUX160404R-AT201 16.5 9.53 4.76 0.4 • • • • 90058
TNUX AX AT201 PVD Grade TNUX160408L-AT201 16.5 9.53 4.76 0.8 • • • • 90059
TNUX AX AT201 PVD Grade TNUX160408R-AT201 16.5 9.53 4.76 0.8 • • • • 90060
1. Select your insert based on geometry, dimensions and material.
Feed (mm/tooth) Depth of Cut (mm)
ATA Part Number -
Metric
ATA EDP
No.
Min. Max. Recommended Min. Max. Recommended
TNUX160404L-AT201 90079 0.05 0.23  0.14 0.5 3  1.75
TNUX160404R-AT201 90058 0.05 0.23  0.14 0.5 3  1.75
TNUX160408L-AT201 90059 0.11 0.5  0.31 0.8 5  2.90
TNUX160408R-AT201 90060 0.11 0.5  0.31 0.8 5  2.90
2. Check the cutting conditions for the selected insert.
TNUX
21
TNUX160404 L
TNUX160404 L
TNUX160408 L
TNUX160408 L
TNUX160404 R
TNUX160404 R
TNUX160408 R

WNMA080412
WNMA080412
ORDERING INFORMATION
For more information and / or to place an order, please contact ATA Customer Service at:
US Offices: +1 330-928-7744 or by email sales@atatools.com
Website: www.atagroup.co
Recommended• Suitable
3. Check the cutting speed to ensure optimum performance.
Please refer to page 4 to check the cutting speed.
Universal Carbide Turning Insert - Turning
114538_ATA_BusCard.indd   4 05/03/2014   13:39
Series ATA
Geometry
ATA
Grade Grade AT Part Number
- Metric I D s r P M K N S H ATA EDP
No.
WNMG AF AT201 PVD Grade WNMG060404-AF-AT201 6.6 9.53 4.76 0.4 • • • • 90070
WNMG AG AT201 PVD Grade WNMG060408-AG-AT201 6.6 9.53 4.76 0.8 • • • • 90071
WNMG AC AT101 CVD Grade WNMG080404-AC-AT101 8.7 12.7 4.76 0.4 • • 90072
WNMG AF AT201 PVD Grade WNMG080404-AF-AT201 8.7 12.7 4.76 0.4 • • • • 90073
WNMG AC AT101 CVD Grade WNMG080408-AC-AT101 8.7 12.7 4.76 0.8 • • 90074
WNMG AG AT201 PVD Grade WNMG080408-AG-AT201 8.7 12.7 4.76 0.8 • • • • 90075
WNMG AL AT201 PVD Grade WNMG080408-AL-AT201 8.7 12.7 4.76 0.8 • • • • 90076
WNMG AC AT101 CVD Grade WNMG080412-AC-AT101 8.7 12.7 4.76 1.2 • • 90077
WNMG AR AT201 PVD Grade WNMG080412-AR-AT201 8.7 12.7 4.76 1.2 • • • • 90078
1. Select your insert based on geometry, dimensions and material.
Feed (mm/tooth) Depth of Cut (mm)
ATA Part Number -
Metric